
 PLAN LEKCJI rok szkolny 2023/2024 
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8.00 - 8.45 j.ang   16 ew     17 ew     20 plastyka   19 j. polski   25 historia    24 fizyka     22 matem.    21 

8.55 - 9.40 ew      16 ew     17 ew     20 matem.    19 historia   24 matem.    21 chemia   22 j. polski    25 

9.50 - 10.35 ew      16 ew     17 ew     20 historia     24 biologia  19 j.polski     25 matem.   21 fizyka       22 

10.45 - 11.30 ew      16 ew     17 w-f g.wych.     24 matem.   21 j.polski     25 historia   19 chemia     22 

11.50 -12.35 logopedia logopedia ew     20 ZDW j.p.  25 w-f biologia  24 geografia 22 

12.40 -13.25       logopedia logopedia   w-f 

13.30 - 14.15           w-f 

14.20 - 15.05                 

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

8.00 - 8.45 ew      16 j.ang  17 religia 20 przyroda  19 matem.     24 j.polski     25 biologia    22 inform.    21 

8.55 - 9.40 ew      16 ew     17 j.ang   20 muzyka    19 j. polski     25 matem.    24 inform.     21 biologia  22 

9.50 - 10.35 ew      16 ew     17 ew      20 matem.     24 religia       19 biologia   22 matem.    21 historia   25 

10.45 - 11.30 w-f ew     17 ew      20 matem.    24 geografia  22 inform.     21 religia      19 j. polski   25 

11.50 -12.35 religia 16 ew     17   j. polski     25 j. angielski 19 g.wych.    21 muzyka    22 j. niem.   24 

12.40 -13.25 logopedia   logopedia w-f historia      22 KOŁO INF.        21 j. polski    25 j. niem.   24 

13.30 - 14.15       w-f KOŁO SZ           21   j. niem.     24 WOS     22 

14.20 - 15.05             Koło teatr.              20   

Ś
R
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D
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8.00 - 8.45 ew      16 religia 17 j.ang  20 inform.      21 plastyka   19 matem.     24 j. polski     25 

8.55 - 9.40 ew      16 j.ang   17 ew     20 j. polski     25 j. angielski 21 geografia   22 religia       19 matem.     24 

9.50 - 10.35 ew      16 ew      17 ew     20 matem.     24 j.angielski  21 j.polski        25 historia     22 religia       19 

10.45 - 11.30 w-f ew      17 ew     20 religia       22 inform.      21 j. angielski  24 j. polski     25 g.wych.     19 

11.50 -12.35 koło kl I / gimnastyka korekcyjna g.k./koło technika    21 j. polski     25 religia         19 georgafia  22 j. angielski 24 

12.40 -13.25       j. angielski 22 WDZ  25 j. angielski 24 EDB          21 

13.30 - 14.15             WDZ  25 

14.20 - 15.05                 

C
Z
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8.00 - 8.45 ew (inf) 21 ew     17 ew       20 j.polski     25 w-f chemia      22 j. angielski 24 

8.55 - 9.40 ew     16 ew     17 ew (inf)   21 j.polski     25 w-f fizyka        22 j. angielski 24 

9.50 - 10.35 ew     16 ew     17 ew       20 w-f j. polski    25 historia      21 j. angielski 24 fizyka        22 

10.45 - 11.30 j.ang  16 ew     17 ew       20 w-f j. polski    25 matem.      21 j. angielski 24 chemia      22 

11.50 -12.35   koło w-f WDŻ         16 matem.    21 j. angielski  24 j. polski     25 WOS        22 

12.40 -13.25         technika   22 j. angielski  24 j. polski       25 matem.     21 

13.30 - 14.15           technika     22 g.wych.     25 ZDW mat 21 

14.20 - 15.05                 

P
IĄ

T
E
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8.00 - 8.45 ew      16 ew     17 ew       20 j. angielski  24 g.wych. 22 religia       19 matem.      21 j. polski   25 

8.55 - 9.40 ew      16 ew     17 ew       20 j. angielski  24 religia  22 matem.     21 plastyka     19 j. polski   25 

9.50 - 10.35 ew      16 ew     17 w-f przyroda    22 matem. 21 j .polski     25 j. niemiecki 24 religia     19 

10.45 - 11.30 w-f ew (inf) 21 religia  20 j.polski       25 muzyka   19 georgafia   22 matem.   24 

11.50 -12.35   logopedia   religia        24 w-f j. polski      25 historia   22 

12.40 -13.25             w-f 

13.30 - 14.15             w-f 

14.20 - 15.05               
 


